
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Wake Forest 279  282       561  -15 
2  2   Kent State 285  286       571  -5 
3  3   LSU 286  287       573  -3 
5  4   South Carolina 291  293       584  +8 
4  5   Virginia Tech 288  298       586  +10 

12  6   East Carolina 299  288       587  +11 
6  T7   North Florida 293  295       588  +12 
7  T7   Kentucky 294  294       588  +12 

T10  T9   East Tennessee St. 297  299       596  +20 
T8  T9   South Alabama 295  301       596  +20 
15  11   Iowa State 305  292       597  +21 
14  12   Coastal Carolina 301  298       599  +23 
T8  13   Virginia 295  306       601  +25 

T10  14   Charleston Southern 297  305       602  +26 
13  15   North Carolina State 300  303       603  +27 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T3 1   Will Zalatoris  Wake Forest  68  67       135  -9   
T3 2   Ian Holt  Kent State  68  68       136  -8   
T1 3   Paul McBride  Wake Forest  67  70       137  -7   
5 4   Mark Lawrence  Virginia Tech  69  72       141  -3   

T1 T5   Keenan Huskey  South Carolina  67  75       142  -2   
T6 T5   Brandon Pierce  LSU  70  72       142  -2   
T10 T7   Jason Mendel  South Alabama  71  72       143  -1   
T34 T7   Ryan Stachler  South Carolina  74  69       143  -1   
T15 T9   Fred Allen Meyer *  Kentucky  72  72       144  E   
T15 T9   Mateusz Gradecki  East Tennessee St.  72  72       144  E   
T10 T9   Eric Ricard  LSU  71  73       144  E   
T6 T9   Lukas Euler  Kentucky  70  74       144  E   
T34 T9   Sam Burns  LSU  74  70       144  E   
T34 T9   Gisli Sveinbergsson  Kent State  74  70       144  E   
T27 T15   Philip Barbaree  LSU  73  72       145  +1   
T6 T15   Jake Ezell  Charleston Southern  70  75       145  +1   
T10 T15   Derek Bard  Virginia  71  74       145  +1   
T64 T15   Timothy Conover  East Carolina  77  68       145  +1   
T27 T19   Luis Ruiz  Coastal Carolina  73  73       146  +2   
T15 T19   Josh Whalen  Kent State  72  74       146  +2   
T10 T19   Phillip Knowles  North Florida  71  75       146  +2   
T15 T19   Stephen Franken  North Carolina State  72  74       146  +2   
T34 T19   Lee Detmer  Wake Forest  74  72       146  +2   
T27 T19   Kyle Sterbinsky  Wake Forest  73  73       146  +2   
T15 T19   Luis Gagne  LSU  72  74       146  +2   
T64 T19   Patrick Stephenson  East Carolina  77  69       146  +2   
T15 T19   Michael Mattiace *  North Florida  72  74       146  +2   
T34 T28   Osten Waite  North Florida  74  73       147  +3   
T34 T28   Tripp Kinney  Iowa State  74  73       147  +3   
T15 T28   Ben Reichert  East Tennessee St.  72  75       147  +3   
T15 T28   Luke Schaap *  Virginia  72  75       147  +3   
T27 T28   Travis Trace  North Florida  73  74       147  +3   
T27 T28   Bjarki Petursson  Kent State  73  74       147  +3   
T6 T28   Austin James  Charleston Southern  70  77       147  +3   
T15 T28   Joey Lane  Virginia Tech  72  75       147  +3   
T34 T28   Cooper Musselman  Kentucky  74  73       147  +3   
T27 T28   Jackson Spires  East Carolina  73  74       147  +3   
T73 T28   Nick Voke  Iowa State  78  69       147  +3   
T15 T28   Chase Johnson  Kent State  72  75       147  +3   
T34 T40   Tyler McDaniel  Kentucky  74  74       148  +4   
T47 T40   Dillon Woods  North Florida  75  73       148  +4   
T10 T40   Cameron Young  Wake Forest  71  77       148  +4   
T47 T40   States Fort *  Coastal Carolina  75  73       148  +4   
T34 T40   Rasmus Karlsson  South Alabama  74  74       148  +4   

T15 T45   Denzel Ieremia  Iowa State  72  77       149  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T34 T45   Sarit Suwannarut  Virginia Tech  74  75       149  +5   
T15 T45   Blake Taylor  East Carolina  72  77       149  +5   
T57 T45   Stephen Stallings Jr.  Kentucky  76  73       149  +5   
T57 T45   Thadd Obecny II  Coastal Carolina  76  73       149  +5   
T27 T45   Logan Yates  Virginia Tech  73  76       149  +5   
T47 T51   Ryan Carpenter  Coastal Carolina  75  75       150  +6   
T34 T51   Tom Crow  Virginia Tech  74  76       150  +6   
T47 T51   Thomas Walsh  Virginia  75  75       150  +6   
T57 T54   Andrew Alligood  North Florida  76  75       151  +7   
T64 T54   Caleb Proveaux  South Carolina  77  74       151  +7   
T57 T54   Jamie Wilson  South Carolina  76  75       151  +7   
T57 T54   Geuntae Kim  East Tennessee St.  76  75       151  +7   
T47 T54   Olle Widegren *  Coastal Carolina  75  76       151  +7   
T47 T54   Harrison Rhoades  North Carolina State  75  76       151  +7   
T57 T60   Matt Liston  Kentucky  76  76       152  +8   
T47 T60   Sylas Elliott  South Alabama  75  77       152  +8   
T57 T60   Jacob McBride  North Carolina State  76  76       152  +8   
T47 T60   Jacques Wilson  Charleston Southern  75  77       152  +8   
T47 T64   Andrew Orischak  Virginia  75  78       153  +9   
T47 T64   Drew Cooke  South Alabama  75  78       153  +9   
T34 T64   Scott Stevens  South Carolina  74  79       153  +9   
T34 T67   Danny Walker  Virginia  74  80       154  +10   
T64 T67   Alfredo Ruiz  Coastal Carolina  77  77       154  +10   
80 T67   Ruben Sondjaja  Iowa State  81  73       154  +10   

T64 T67   Trevor Hulbert  East Tennessee St.  77  77       154  +10   
T64 T67   Zack Ford *  East Tennessee St.  77  77       154  +10   
T73 72   Benjamin Shipp  North Carolina State  78  77       155  +11   
T64 T73   Connor Messick  Virginia  77  79       156  +12   
T73 T73   Cayman Ratliff  East Tennessee St.  78  78       156  +12   
T73 T75   Ian Hildebrand *  Virginia Tech  78  80       158  +14   
T81 T75   Art Griffin  Charleston Southern  82  76       158  +14   
T64 T75   Peter Staalbo  South Alabama  77  81       158  +14   
T78 78   Corey Herman *  Coastal Carolina  80  79       159  +15   
T64 79   Davis Richards  North Carolina State  77  83       160  +16   
T81 80   Sam Vincent  Iowa State  82  79       161  +17   
T73 81   Ben Dietrich *  South Carolina  78  84       162  +18   
T83 T82   Derrick Villarreal  Charleston Southern  83  81       164  +20   
T78 T82   Daniel Overas  Coastal Carolina  80  84       164  +20   
T83 84   Jack Sides  East Carolina  83  83       166  +22   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Wake Forest 279 282 561

1 Will Zalatoris (1) 68 67 135

3 Paul McBride (2) 67 70 137

T19 Kyle Sterbinsky (4) 73 73 146

T19 Lee Detmer (5) 74 72 146

T40 Cameron Young (3) 71 77 148

2 Kent State 285 286 571

2 Ian Holt (1) 68 68 136

T9 Gisli Sveinbergsson (5) 74 70 144

T19 Josh Whalen (4) 72 74 146

T28 Chase Johnson (2) 72 75 147

T28 Bjarki Petursson (3) 73 74 147

3 LSU 286 287 573

T5 Brandon Pierce (3) 70 72 142

T9 Sam Burns (1) 74 70 144

T9 Eric Ricard (2) 71 73 144

T15 Philip Barbaree (4) 73 72 145

T19 Luis Gagne (5) 72 74 146

4 South Carolina 291 293 584

T5 Keenan Huskey (1) 67 75 142

T7 Ryan Stachler (3) 74 69 143

T54 Caleb Proveaux (4) 77 74 151

T54 Jamie Wilson (5) 76 75 151

T64 Scott Stevens (2) 74 79 153

5 Virginia Tech 288 298 586

4 Mark Lawrence (2) 69 72 141

T28 Joey Lane (4) 72 75 147

T45 Sarit Suwannarut (1) 74 75 149

T45 Logan Yates (3) 73 76 149

T51 Tom Crow (5) 74 76 150

6 East Carolina 299 288 587

T15 Timothy Conover (1) 77 68 145

T19 Patrick Stephenson (4) 77 69 146

T28 Jackson Spires (2) 73 74 147

T45 Blake Taylor (3) 72 77 149

84 Jack Sides (5) 83 83 166

T7 North Florida 293 295 588

T19 Phillip Knowles (1) 71 75 146

T28 Travis Trace (3) 73 74 147

T28 Osten Waite (4) 74 73 147

T40 Dillon Woods (5) 75 73 148

T54 Andrew Alligood (2) 76 75 151
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T7 Kentucky 294 294 588

T9 Lukas Euler (4) 70 74 144

T28 Cooper Musselman (1) 74 73 147

T40 Tyler McDaniel (2) 74 74 148

T45 Stephen Stallings Jr. (3) 76 73 149

T60 Matt Liston (5) 76 76 152

T9 East Tennessee St. 297 299 596

T9 Mateusz Gradecki (1) 72 72 144

T28 Ben Reichert (3) 72 75 147

T54 Geuntae Kim (2) 76 75 151

T67 Trevor Hulbert (4) 77 77 154

T73 Cayman Ratliff (5) 78 78 156

T9 South Alabama 295 301 596

T7 Jason Mendel (2) 71 72 143

T40 Rasmus Karlsson (1) 74 74 148

T60 Sylas Elliott (3) 75 77 152

T64 Drew Cooke (4) 75 78 153

T75 Peter Staalbo (5) 77 81 158

11 Iowa State 305 292 597

T28 Nick Voke (1) 78 69 147

T28 Tripp Kinney (3) 74 73 147

T45 Denzel Ieremia (2) 72 77 149

T67 Ruben Sondjaja (5) 81 73 154

80 Sam Vincent (4) 82 79 161

12 Coastal Carolina 301 298 599

T19 Luis Ruiz (4) 73 73 146

T45 Thadd Obecny II (1) 76 73 149

T51 Ryan Carpenter (3) 75 75 150

T67 Alfredo Ruiz (2) 77 77 154

T82 Daniel Overas (5) 80 84 164

13 Virginia 295 306 601

T15 Derek Bard (1) 71 74 145

T51 Thomas Walsh (3) 75 75 150

T64 Andrew Orischak (4) 75 78 153

T67 Danny Walker (2) 74 80 154

T73 Connor Messick (5) 77 79 156

14 Charleston Southern 297 305 602

T15 Jake Ezell (2) 70 75 145

T28 Austin James (3) 70 77 147

T60 Jacques Wilson (1) 75 77 152

T75 Art Griffin (4) 82 76 158

T82 Derrick Villarreal (5) 83 81 164

15 North Carolina State 300 303 603

T19 Stephen Franken (1) 72 74 146

T54 Harrison Rhoades (3) 75 76 151

T60 Jacob McBride (5) 76 76 152

72 Benjamin Shipp (2) 78 77 155

79 Davis Richards (4) 77 83 160
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T9 Fred Allen Meyer (Kentucky) 72 72 144

T19 Michael Mattiace (North Florida) 72 74 146

T28 Luke Schaap (Virginia) 72 75 147

T40 States Fort (Coastal Carolina) 75 73 148

T54 Olle Widegren (Coastal Carolina) 75 76 151

T67 Zack Ford (East Tennessee St.) 77 77 154

T75 Ian Hildebrand (Virginia Tech) 78 80 158

78 Corey Herman (Coastal Carolina) 80 79 159

81 Ben Dietrich (South Carolina) 78 84 162
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Par 3 Scoring
M. Mattiace N Florida 2.63 -3 
B. Pierce LSU 2.75 -2 
D. Woods N Florida 2.75 -2 
B. Taylor E Carolina 2.75 -2 
J. Wilson Charles So 2.88 -1 
L. Detmer Wk. Forest 2.88 -1 
J. Ezell Charles So 2.88 -1 
E. Ricard LSU 2.88 -1 
W. Zalatoris Wk. Forest 2.88 -1 
R. Stachler S Carolina 2.88 -1 
O. Waite N Florida 2.88 -1 
S. Fort Coast Car 2.88 -1 
R. Karlsson So Alabama 3.00 E 
S. Elliott So Alabama 3.00 E 
S. Stevens S Carolina 3.00 E 
F. Allen Meyer Kentucky 3.00 E 
T. Conover E Carolina 3.00 E 
C. Ratliff ETSU 3.00 E 
I. Holt Kent State 3.00 E 
J. Mendel So Alabama 3.00 E 
D. Walker Virginia 3.00 E 
J. Whalen Kent State 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
W. Zalatoris Wk. Forest 3.80 -4 
P. McBride Wk. Forest 3.80 -4 
M. Lawrence Va Tech 3.80 -4 
I. Holt Kent State 3.85 -3 
B. Pierce LSU 3.90 -2 
G. Sveinbergsson Kent State 3.90 -2 
J. Mendel So Alabama 3.95 -1 
S. Burns LSU 3.95 -1 
L. Detmer Wk. Forest 4.00 E 
C. Musselman Kentucky 4.00 E 
K. Huskey S Carolina 4.00 E 
C. Johnson Kent State 4.00 E 
D. Bard Virginia 4.00 E 
O. Widegren Coast Car 4.00 E 
P. Stephenson E Carolina 4.00 E 
T. Crow Va Tech 4.05 +1 
B. Reichert ETSU 4.05 +1 
A. Ruiz Coast Car 4.05 +1 
K. Sterbinsky Wk. Forest 4.05 +1 
L. Gagne LSU 4.05 +1 
S. Franken NC State 4.05 +1 
T. McDaniel Kentucky 4.05 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
D. Bard Virginia 4.38 -5 
I. Holt Kent State 4.38 -5 
P. McBride Wk. Forest 4.38 -5 
W. Zalatoris Wk. Forest 4.50 -4 
C. Young Wk. Forest 4.50 -4 
J. Spires E Carolina 4.50 -4 
S. Suwannarut Va Tech 4.50 -4 
T. Kinney Iowa State 4.50 -4 
J. Lane Va Tech 4.63 -3 
J. Ezell Charles So 4.63 -3 
F. Allen Meyer Kentucky 4.63 -3 
T. Walsh Virginia 4.63 -3 
L. Euler Kentucky 4.63 -3 
K. Huskey S Carolina 4.63 -3 
L. Ruiz Coast Car 4.75 -2 
B. Petursson Kent State 4.75 -2 
R. Stachler S Carolina 4.75 -2 
D. Cooke So Alabama 4.75 -2 
T. Trace N Florida 4.75 -2 
M. Gradecki ETSU 4.75 -2 
E. Ricard LSU 4.75 -2 
H. Rhoades NC State 4.75 -2 

Eagles 
J. Spires E Carolina 1
I. Holt Kent State 1
T. McDaniel Kentucky 1
C. Young Wk. Forest 1
A. Griffin Charles So 1
M. Lawrence Va Tech 1
S. Suwannarut Va Tech 1
M. Mattiace N Florida 1

Birdies 
W. Zalatoris Wk. Forest 12
P. McBride Wk. Forest 11
I. Holt Kent State 10
D. Bard Virginia 10
B. Taylor E Carolina 9
B. Pierce LSU 8
K. Huskey S Carolina 8
N. Voke Iowa State 8
J. Mendel So Alabama 8
R. Stachler S Carolina 8
B. Petursson Kent State 7
D. Woods N Florida 7
F. Allen Meyer Kentucky 7
E. Ricard LSU 7
J. Whalen Kent State 7
P. Stephenson E Carolina 7
M. Lawrence Va Tech 7
S. Elliott So Alabama 7
P. Barbaree LSU 7
B. Reichert ETSU 7
G. Sveinbergsson Kent State 7
S. Suwannarut Va Tech 6

Pars 
C. Musselman Kentucky 28
C. Johnson Kent State 28
L. Gagne LSU 27
L. Detmer Wk. Forest 27
R. Karlsson So Alabama 27
P. Knowles N Florida 26
A. Alligood N Florida 26
L. Euler Kentucky 26
S. Burns LSU 25
D. Cooke So Alabama 25
T. Conover E Carolina 25
R. Carpenter Coast Car 25
J. McBride NC State 25
B. Pierce LSU 24
M. Gradecki ETSU 24
L. Ruiz Coast Car 24
K. Sterbinsky Wk. Forest 24
T. Trace N Florida 24
T. Kinney Iowa State 24
H. Rhoades NC State 24
A. Orischak Virginia 24
D. Ieremia Iowa State 23
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